Stadionwelt

Spielorte: UEFA EURO 2020

Land ort

Stadion

Kapazitit

Aserbaidschan Baku
Dénemark Kopenhagen
Deutschland ~ Miinchen

England London
Irland Dublin
Italien Rom

Niederlande  Amsterdam
Ruménien Bukarest
Russland St. Petersburg
Schottland Glasgow
Spanien Bilbao

Ungarn Budapest

Quelle: Stadionwelt
Stand: 02.12.2019

Baku Olympic Stadium 69.870

Telia Parken
Allianz Arena
Wembley Stadium
Aviva Stadium
Olimpico

Johan Cruijff ArenA
Arena Nationala
Gazprom-Arena
Hamdpen Park
San Mamés

Puskas Aréna

38.190
70.000
91.000
51.111
68.933
53.052
54.851
61.251
51.472
50.000
68.156

www.stadionwelt.de



